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PER FDOT STANDARD INDEX 711—001
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6” SKIP WHITE TYP (10'—30")

6” SKIP WHITE TYP (6'—10")

6" SKIP WHITE TYP (2'—4")
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18" SOLID YELLOW @ 10’ O.C.

25 LF OF 6” DOUBLE YELLOW
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RPM BI-DIRECTIONAL AMBER/AMBER @ 1’ O.C.
8" WHITE EDGE LINES WITH 6” WHITE
DIAGONALS @ 5° O.C.

AA = 6" WHITE WITH BI-DIRECTIONAL WHITE /RED
RPMS @ 20’ O.C.

BB = 12” WHITE
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DRAINAGE STATEMENT:

DRAINAGE STATEMENT: THE EXISTING SITE RUNOFF WILL BE ROUTED TO THE EXISTING
DETENTION AREA SOUTH OF THE PARKING AREA. THE EXISTING DETENTION AREA
SERVES THIS SITE AND THE OTHER DEVELOPED AREAS OF THIS PARCEL. THE
PROPOSED PROJECT WILL INCREASE IMPERVIOUS AREA. WATER QUALITY TREATMENT
AND ATTENUATION WILL BE PROVIDED IN THE EXISTING DETENTION AREA AND BE
PERMITTED WITH SFWMD.

ENVIRONMENTAL SITE ASSESSMENT STATEMENT: THE SITE IS EXISTING AND MOSTLY
IMPERVIOUS. ENVIRONMENTAL SITE IMPACTS ARE NOT ANTICIPATED, THEREFORE AN
ENVIRONMENTAL SITE ASSESSMENT IS NOT REQUIRED.

NOTE: “‘THE PROPERTY OWNER, CONTRACTOR, AND AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVES
SHALL PROVIDE PICKUP, REMOVAL, AND DISPOSAL OF LITTER WITHIN THE PROJECT
LIMITS AND SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR MAINTENANCE OF THE AREA FROM THE EDGE
OF PAVEMENT TO THE PROPERTY LINE WITHIN THE CITY'S RIGHT—OF—WAY IN
ACCORDANCE WITH CITY CODE, SECTION 41.08 (G).”

NOTES:

1. THE PROPERTY OWNER, CONTRACTOR, AND AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVES SHALL
PROVIDE PICKUP, REMOVAL, AND DISPOSAL OF LITTER WITHIN THE PROJECT
LIMITS AND SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR MAINTENANCE OF THE AREA FROM EDGE
OF PAVEMENT TO THE PROPERTY LINE WITHIN THE CITY'S RIGHT—OF—WAY IN
ACCORDANCE WITH CITY CODE, SECTION 41.08(G).

2. ALL PROPOSED VEHICULAR AND PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC RELATED PAVEMENT
MARKINGS AND SIGNAGE MUST COMPLY WITH COUNTY TRAFFIC ENGINEERING
DIVISION.

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

PARCEL CONTROL NUMBERS: 3420-750-0001-000-0, 4401-601—-0017-000-0,
AND 3420-750-0006—-000-5
TRACTS "A” AND "F" OF SUBDIVISION ENTITLED, "PORT OF ST. LUCIE SECTION

FIFTY”, AS RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 20, PAGES 14, THROUGH 14C OF THE PUBLIC
RECORDS OF ST. LUCIE COUNTY, FLORIDA

SAID LANDS LYING IN THE CITY OF PORT SAINT LUCIE, SAINT LUCIE COUNTY,
FLORIDA, AND CONTAINING 419,001 SQUARE FEET OR 9.619 ACRES, MORE OR LESS.

(TYP.) SITE DATA:
CITY: PORT ST. LUCIE
COUNTY: ST. LUCIE
STATE: FLORIDA
SITE LOCATION: 1800 SE TIFFANY AVENUE
PORT ST. LUCIE, FL
PCN: 3420—750—0005—000—0
@_7\ PROPERTY ZONING: 1
ACREAGE OF PROJECT SITE: 1.504+ ACRES
MINIMUM FRONT YARD 25 FEET
MINIMUM YEAR YARD 25 FEET
MINIMUM SIDE YARD 20 FEET
PROJECT PHASE: OFFSITE PARKING
EXIST.
CONC\SE[E AREA USE: ACRES SF % OF SITE
GROSS SITE AREA 1.50 65,510.47 100.00%
IMPERVIOUS AREA 0 0 0%
BUILDING COVERAGE 0 0 0%
PARKING/SIDEWALKS ~ 1.06 46,082.43 70.34%
PERVIOUS AREA 0.45 19,428.04 29.66%
PARKING:
REGULAR PARKING PROVIDED 138 SPACES
ADA SPACES 0 SPACES
TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED 138 SPACES
CITY OF PORT ST. LUCIE PROJECT #
P13—008—Af
PSLUSD PROJECT #
5006—03
CALL 2 WORKING DAYS
BEFORE YOU DIG
THE PRESENCE OF GROUNDWATER SHOULD BE IT'S THE LAW! « v2¢s bolo
ANTICIPATED. CONTRACTOR’S BID SHALL now what's W.
EEELX#REN?OS‘EI—?ENT\IOI-IEI%E%TAE??T(EAN INCLUDE CONSIDERATION FOR DEWATERING AND DIAL 811 Call before you dig.
OBTAINING ALL NECESSARY PERMITS.
VERTICAL DATUM OF 1988 (NAVD88)
\__ SUNSHINE STATE ONE CALL OF FLORIDA, INC. Y,
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